Malksope Inlet Visual Assessment and Design Recommendation
RDI Resource Design Inc 2013
Third Draft
*
*CHM 327A Trial Leave Area (IFP-RDI)
1
Contents
1 Title Page - Key Map

CHM 310 (compl.) CHM 321 (compl.)
CHM 316 (SR)CHM 306 (SR)
CHM 327 (Eng.)
CHM 327A (Eng.)
CHM 324 (SR)
VSU 2174 - PRVSU 257 - PR VSU 268 - RVSU UnclassifiedVSU 252 - PR
NVS
Original Configuration
IFP-RDI 130723 Amendment Leave Area in CHM327A
327A IFP-RDI leave
Malksope Inlet Visual Assessment and Design Recommendation
RDI Resource Design Inc 2013
Third Draft
6
FEATURE_TY Element AREA2
2174 VSU2174 917.60 16.30 13.37% All in VSU 257
2174 SR 4.42 13.08 10.72% New in VSU257
2174 310 compl. 0.92
2174 310 compl. 0.12
2174 310 compl. 12.99
2174 310 compl. 6.77
257 VSU257 121.95
257 SR 3.22
257 CHM327A 11.15
257 CHM327 1.93
268/nvs VSU268 + NVS 221.31
268/nvs 321 compl. 2.85 VSUs
268/nv2 321 compl. 10.92 257-2174 1039.56 VSUs combined
252 VSU252 33.69 %Alt 3.99%
VSU252-257-2174 1073.25
Alt in Array 41.51
%alt in Array 3.87%
Full Range 1294.55 VSUs 252-257-2174-268 combined

VP 6 Malksope Inlet Visual Assessment and Design Recommendation
RDI Resource Design Inc 2013
Third Draft
Original Configuration
IFP-RDI 130723 Amendment Leave Area in CHM327A
8
Full landform shown in upper image,previous page
FEATURE_TY Element AREA2
257 VSU257 47.34 4.93% new in VSU257
257 CHM327A 2.33 3.88 8.20% all in VSU257
257 SR in 257 1.55
2174 VSU2174 542.91
2174 CHM310 6.89 10.91 2.01% all in VSU2174
2174 CHM310 4.02
268 VSU268+UNCL. 103.65
268 SR-268+uncl. 1.50 5.80 5.59% all in VSU268+uncl.
268 CHM321compl. 4.30
590.25380996100 Sum VSUs 274-2174
2.24% new in VSUs257 and 2174comb.
14.78939853515 2.51% all in 257+2174

CHM 327 (Eng.)
CHM 327A (Eng.)
CHM 324 (SR)
CHM 303 (SR)
VSU 2174 - PRVSU 257 - PR VSU 268 - R
Original Configuration
IFP-RDI 130723 Amendment Leave Area in CHM327A
327A IFP-RDI leave
Malksope Inlet Visual Assessment and Design Recommendation
RDI Resource Design Inc 2013
Third Draft
10
FEATURE_TY Element AREA2 Elements %alt
257 VSU257 44.25
257 CHM327A 4.54 5.69 12.85% new in VSU257
257 SR-257 1.14 6.83 15.43% all in VSU257
257 CHM-327 1.14
2174 VSU2174 471.33
2174 VSU268 38.59 10.35 2.20% all in VSU2174
2174 SR-2174 0.49 17.18
2174 SR-2174 0.17 515.58 3.33% all in VSUs 257, 2174
2174 SR-2174 9.69
252 VSU252 11.11 565.27 3.04% all in VSUs 252-257-2174-268
AREA2 is digital measure in perspective view, not geographic map view

VSU 2174 - PRVSU 257 - PR
Original Configuration
IFP-RDI 130723 Amendment Leave Area in CHM327A
327A IFP-RDI leave
Malksope Inlet Visual Assessment and Design Recommendation
RDI Resource Design Inc 2013
Third Draft
14
FEATURE_TY Element AREA2
257 VSU257 74.27
257 SR-257 1.08 9.97 13.42% New and %alt in VSU327
257 CHM327A 5.99 11.42 15.37% %Alt All in VSU327
257 CHM327A 0.12
257 CHM327 3.86
257 SR-257 0.37
2127 VSU2127 341.91
2127 SR-2127 5.57
2127 SR-2127 3.65
2127 CHM305 1.05 1.05 0.31% New in VSU 2127
2127 SR-2127 0.51 24.18 7.07% All in VSU 2127
2127 SR-2127 7.56

18
VSU253 VSU257 VSU2174
FEATURE_TY Element AREA2 Area2 Sum %ALT PER vsu Area2 Sum VSU Area2 Combined %
257 VSU257 233.61 VSU257
257 SR-257 5.08 22.04 9.43%
257 CHM327A 0.20
257 CHM327 3.43
257 CHM327A 10.19 33.52 438.07 7.65% VSUs 257 & 2174
257 SR-257 3.13
2174 VSU2174 182.42 VSU2174
2174 SR-327 1.17 11.49 6.30%
2174 SR-327 3.15
2174 SR-327 0.12
2174 SR-327 0.91
2174 SR-327 6.14
253 VSU253 11.97 0 0.00% 33.52 428.00 7.83% VSUs 257, 2174, 253
Area2 means area in perpsective view, not geographic units
Viewpoint 1A Percent Alteration
Malksope Inlet Visual Assessment and Design Recommendation
RDI Resource Design Inc 2013